* TARIFF CARD *

S. No.	Particulars	Regular Tariff	BSDA Tariff	
1	Account Opening Charges	NIL	NIL	
2	Stamp Charges	Rs.510/-	Rs.510/-	
3	Account Maintenance Charges/Year(Individual)	Rs.340/-	Upto 4L - Nil ; 4L to 10L - Rs 100/- & Above 10L - Rs 340/-	
	Life Time AMC Only for Individual Accounts (NOT APPLICABLE FOR BSDA Tariff)	Rs.1500/-		
4	Account Maintenance Charges/Year (Non Individual)	Rs. 1050/-	N.A.	
	Life Time AMC Not Applicable for Non Individual Accounts			
5	Sale (Market & Off-Market)	Rs.16-per ISIN	Rs.16-per ISIN	
6	Dematirialisation	Rs.3 per certificate with minimum Rs.25/-	Rs.3 per certificate with minimum Rs.25/	
7	Postage for Dematirialisation & Rematirialisation	Rs. 50 (minimum) & Rs.500/-(Maximum)	Rs. 50 (minimum) & Rs.500/- (Maximum)	
8	Rematirialisation	Rs. 10/- PER REQUEST	Rs. 10/- PER REQUEST	
9	Creation / Confirmation, Closure & Invocation of Pledge	Rs. 0.02% (minimum Rs.25/- per ISIN)	Rs. 0.02% (minimum Rs.25/- per ISIN)	
10	Other than POA Pay in/Pay out the off market Inter depository & on market charges	Rs. 50/-perISIN	Rs. 50/-perISIN	
11	Late transaction Charges (Per Transaction)	Rs. 10/-	Rs. 10/-	
12	Failed Instructions Charges	Rs. 25/-	Rs. 25/-	

Notes:

- 1. GST and other statutory levies (if any) would be charged extra wherever applicable as per the prevailing rates.
- 2 We reserve the rights to change\add charges with 30 days prior notice.
- 3. All payments should be in favor of **"HPMG SHARES & SECURITIES PVT. LTD.**
- * CONSENT FOR LIFETIME AMC FACILITY ONLY FOR INDIVIDUAL DEMAT ACCOUNT
- * I / WE WISH TO AVAIL LIFETIME AMC FACILITY FOR MY/OUR DEMAT ACCOUNT UP YES NO I/We hereby accept the charges as mentioned above.

Client Name:	1					
	2					
	3					
	x _		x		x	
Signatures		Sole / First Holder		Second holder		Third Holder

FOR HPMG SHARES & SECURITES PVT. LTD.



AUTHORISED SIGNATORY